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CUNVIPUK DR LG NI YEEKINWG PILE LI =
REPAIR ESTIMATE* M'?(-‘H
VEHICLE 80 : SHD 4427K DATE 11/6/2018 11:12 . '

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

Oy | Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount

Radiator Grille ~ 5 282101
Radiator Grille U Moulding =" $ 1080904
Front Bumper Cover <~ &7 § 538801
Front Bumper Lip ‘:(J"' 5 59.90
Fromt Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) ‘K"’* 5 224015 44 80
Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) & $ 20108 4020
Headlamp (LH) - § 79790 ¢
Front Fender (LH) It 5 593001
Front Fender Shield (LHRH) ZH «  AHP™ $ 8600 |8 172,00
Front Wheel Hub Cap. LH  #—  mjes $ 1450047
SUB TOTAL § 2,782.60
LESS 20% 5 356.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 2.226.08
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LHRH) ~ P S 100001 s 200.00 [Nen -
b 200.00

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charpe

Tuff Kote

FRT Wheel Alignment

—Tow mq
TOTAL LABOUR

~a pofih
ESTIMATE T allo COns nants r..,Eq:: polify
L e fotloming.
' Lhﬂqﬂ[!‘f"ifq' .-_I1 |:-| ._:” i~
1 N e
K ofon 10007 e
ee 3
ff/o/'f 3 e e ot e
_? 7} 1,5,.,! ' o
/%f Ly cknowie T3l 1 Rips
Z ﬁ ; !:_1;:-).:'“

This is an imitinl estimate based on o visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORIDELGRO

Ow Job Ref Ng * 305173805 ENGINEERING
ComionDeGm Englneadnyg Pl

o lapdians 53 Loyang Drive Singapors Euﬁwi
Fax: 6546 8186

FINALIZATION FORM

L LKK Fax:

Abln KALVIN

SHD4427K Date of Accident : 08/05/18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the sbove-mentionad vehicls are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to: AXA - SKUS5932L
3
2 The finalized amount shall ba:
{a) Spare Paris afler List discount
(b}  Labour Charges e
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cast
(&) Lumpsum Repair (f appllcable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost afier Less:  20% £2,650.00
Final Lumpsum Ropair cost
3. Estimatod normal period far ropalrs: 3 working days
4. Wa shall treat the above amount as Carrect and Conflrmed i there is no roply from you
within 7 working days
3. Thank you far your assistance., We confirm the estimates and
finalized amaunt
\4‘*-
Bignature : M Signalure :
Name  © JUMANI N Neme K alek
Tel : 3211331\5 Date - 1¢/6)8
|
Fax 65465156
Tor Official Use Only
Document
Itam Amount Attached | Canim By Remarks
Yes or Ng | (Sanalure)
1. Rental Rale PiDay YES
2. Loss of Income Pald N
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fes $7.49
. Medical Feas (on bahall
of driver, If applicabla)
E Cverrun

Remarks:

Fﬁ!{ AM'-# JLU;#-‘Q st ﬁﬂ'""f




FOR]DELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
NGINEERING -
= 0F Comroriaca Date/Time: 11,06 2018 11:25 Page : 1
ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD -4 o2 opier: JCNOE05173605
| REGN NOL MILEAGE
Sbag27x
‘OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD : Ty
q, /010045 YA bvuipar R
B3 SIN MING DRIVE e
\ingapore SINGAPORE 575717 MO oNATA 09.08. 3018 15:50
5508755
)] A OF TRRGET RATE
VRO e 2012
COMPLETION DT/ TIME
- OSSR s 1vMeas29563
JOB DESCRIPTION
it Date: 09.06.2018
3P 09.06.18
LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
/lwvf
WSSED DUT BY.
SERWVICE ADWSOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
nt Shp Exit Pass
SHD4427K JU AXA SHD4427K
Advinos SignaturaDate Mams of Servica Advlsar Date
3 Sarvica Reception upon colection To b kept by Securlly Gusrd



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE %0 @ SHD 4427K

i

DATE 11/6/2018 11:12

MAKE /\L l
MODEL  : HYUNDAI SONATA _

QI} Parts Dmrigllun-’ Labour Type I_ L'nit Price Amount !
Radiator Grille | S 28210
Radiator Grille U Moulding = S 10890
Front Bumper Cover <~ 5 538.80
Front Bumper Lip : 4 5 S0.80
Front Bumper Bracket Top II-II.'IE%HI . b 224018 44.80
Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) - 8 20,10 | § 40.20
Headlamp (LH) 5 797,90
Front Fender (LH) <~ S 59300
Front Fender Shield lI_H*RHva” v HD 5 8600 | S 172.00
Front Wheel Hub Cap, LH  #™ mdea, 5 145.00

SUB TOTAL 5 1782060
LESS 20% 5 556.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 2.216.08
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LHWRH) »~— 5 10000 | % 200,00 |Nett
5 200.00
Labour Charge Yoo
Pancl Beating 5 pm"(’ir
Spray Painting Charge 5 ST ‘f“"’
Wiring Charge 5 sy.ﬂ'[f‘ do
Tutf Kote b 5 F
FRT Wheel Alignment S 12000 e
“Towwng ¢ €00t
TOTAL LABOUR S 1L320.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL P = $  3,746.08
kg/,.. 10/
f:/}%’ 13 g ko
1 il
5 Fzo |
M; theofiiin
Al P p %
B
This 15 an il esumare based on a visual mspecu £ above velucle. The final repar quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company

Page 1 of 1



_OMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

\ member of ComroRIDELCRD

ComioriDeltro Enginesring Ple Lid
L B i Plasd fergapnim TRTIN
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JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

3, Vehicle Type:

4, Type p¥Towing:
- veral o
[ King Dally
[] Flat Bed

[ Crane-up

. b = is —
o < 2 e
STK (Boon Lay)
72 v
Vehicla No.

Maks / Model / Colour - _(Puf;?

5. Nature of Service:

Recovery
(] Changs Tyre / Battery

B. Parts Replaced/Remarks:

Email :
?..mﬂant ; 7 i 8. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:
/3?9/#”'?%' M [] Smoky Exhaust [ | Whesl Jammed
9. Preferred Workshop: =~ ] Overheating [ Steenng Faulty
] Braddell ang 1 Pandan [ Brake Faulty [ Alternator Faity
] sinMing ~ [] Sungei Kadut 1 ubi [ Starting Problem  [_] Loss Power
] Senoko ] Kemoco (UBI / Leng Kee) [ Gycle & Carriage (PD) Accident [ Engine Stalled
] Others: Return Taxi
10. Odometer Reading . Player e
OK
Fuel Level [F el el E ] L1 Fautty
1 Not tested

TR %= R

12, Tow Truck / Recovery Van @

S ]Cfa;u

17z [COvisHUN [C] OTHERS

TOWING

e T I
g 7777
ey 'f\,v’cj?/%

Time Completed

13. Cash Invoice No.

& wmmmmuwunmmmw- lﬂdmﬂnummmﬁmmtﬁpﬂ mmputmmmwnuupum

pen, &ic

&. | underatand any loft behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.

& Surcharge: Ti %umdnlmmmmmmmmimmmmhmmsﬁmummu ;
Time Signature of Customer

14-E£QEE'£H.QE

Name of Attending Stafi’Guard

Date & Time of Amval

Signature of Altending Stafl/Guard

CUSTOMER'S CO#



COMFORIDELGRO

QurRef: T 0618/ SHD4427K /WT(st) ENGINEERINC‘
Your Ref :
Date 18-Jun-18 CODGE Tax Claims Dept

59 Loyang Dnive &th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapare 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD4427K YOUR INSURED SKU5932L
AND OTHER ON 09.06.18 o

We are the autherised rapair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No .  SHD4427K which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKU5932L

we are submitting these claim for your cansideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 272850
2 5 days Loss of Rental @ $ 98.25 per day $ 49125
3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee s 7.48
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees $ -
6 Towng ( Medical / Transporation Fees $ -

Sub Total : § 323724

HIRER'S CLATM

7 5 days Lossofincome@ § 8000 perdays $§ 400.00

Total Claims: § 362724
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

&) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs g pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SKU5932L
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of : SHD4427K

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Phala/s { ) Traffic Compound ({ ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Rental Rate letter ( x } Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Daputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Emall - williamtan@cdge com.sg

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

| J
COMFORIDELCRO &z, B=

®



Thin Thin (LKI{Autuz

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Maonday, 5 November 2018 10:36 AM

To: ‘hongjun tea’

Subject: RE: Accident involving SKU5932L & SHD4427K along marina bivd towards MCE cross

bayfront ave on 09/06/2018

S1UGHIAVE 1 #00-25 PAYA UBINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : i065) 62564315
05 NOVEMBER 2018

TEO CHIN SONG
16 EVERGREEN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 468891

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF - CC4/AXA18010582/K1ub3
YOUR REF :SKU5832L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 5932L AND SHD 4427K ALONG MARINA BOULEVARD ON 09/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SHD 4427K against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties we are of the opinion that we cannot be
absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
palicy

\We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 07 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following to

thinthin@Ikkauto.com within 07 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)



« Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FAX 6741 4108

Emall thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cec AXA Insurance Ple Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)

From: hongjun teo <hjundcmy@gmail.com>

Sent: Saturday, 16 June 2018 2:16 PM

To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Accident involving SKU5932L & SHDA4427K along marina bivd towards MCE cross bayfront ave on 09/06/2018

Dear sirfmdm,

| have aiready made an accident report on Man (11/06/2018) at AXA premium workshop - SME Motor Pte Ltd (S417883). | am
emalling with regards to the letter sent to me dated 11 June 2018 by LKK auto saying that this accident have not been reported o
our insurer, Please give me a confirmation on the accident that was being reported.

regards,
L



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page 1 ol |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHD4427K , SKUS932L ON 09-Jun-18 15:50
ALONG MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE X BAYFRONT AVE
I/ We NG KONG WEE (HUANG ... (Hirer) NRIC No.©  S$73386948
and/or (Relief) NRIC Na.:

Taxi Numbear SHD442TK
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, Including |oss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agrea to any settlemant or compensation amount In respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injurles and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 10-Jun-2018
Name of Hirer NG KONG WEE (HUANG GUANGWEL)
Hirar NRIC 573386948 Signature :
& |
|
Address 689 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 #04-2... .
640689
Contact No. 96577367

Lttens [ aalammlsMmpm i 0N M sasnpion = TV asist Do Mo gani bavm o I T sinmidd pas m FE P2 ua VW AP 0 W D anida A an 1NMERnIe



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOKST
INSURED : TEOD CHIN SONG
MSCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by leter of authonzanon dited ]ﬂ__ﬂf.n_.___l_ﬂ we ane
authonsed 1o and do hereby mve this du-churg:: for ourselves and on behalf of Comfort Transportation Pte Ld and
the Hirer. NG KONG W NGWEL) of wehicle no. SHD 4427k

Now we ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Led for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally.-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND
FIETY only (5% 3.250.00) in the aggregate in full and final setilement of all ¢laims of whatever
kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may
have apainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and’or the driver of vehicle no
(SKU 59321 ) arising out of an accident with (SHD 4427K) on 09/06/ 2018

b} declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or thewr Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be lable for any further cliumis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no, SKU
59321 arising directly/indirecily as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

¢} We hereby declare that l'we amvare the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake 10 indemnify ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or 1o be made in respect
of this setilement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made i favour of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid 1s

made without any admission of lability whatsoever an the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD snd or thewr
Insured and or the dnver of vehicle no. SKLU 59321,

Datedthis_ ‘¢ dayof___ Aeven—8 gy

Signed by / _'Jﬁ;

(AUTHORISED'SIGNATORY)
Company Stamp A C! '
Wimess kL
Nome ; , _‘Ilj‘_.
N i
Address ‘Ihe [ { JOCUTEnE Al i (T

AYA Insumnce Pie Lid (Company Reg Mo, 199803513M)

B Shenton Way, $24.01 A Towes, Singapore 0SE81E

Custommee Centre #8101

Tei «55 BEB0 A8RE Fau +65 6338 7500 Website. www s com &F



CDMFOR1DELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING e

mamper al COMK '.|.:ni|”.|“.,;._}

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE RNOTHT LIRS Ee 1Ay T A

¥ |
T

DO VEHL - R INV. W)/DATE
SHIMAZ TR | TR
MAKE JOH N,
YT MDA INR1 T IRNF
#2411 SHENTON WAY AXA WA
= | MaAPUHFE bl H.'_._ill-_l. IEMETER KEADT A

LY
o ML

Ew rEp R ¥ —
LN Ml B3N [

UATE (¥ Wkis

CHARSTHS [(ANIK Wil TYVFE

EMHEIAT VMCASTQRE

Iinvoice for Lump Sum Hapalr

D Sm Hel i1 350 TN
Add a9 @ A -
ral E 2H. 50
ad by KATHERTNEIAR 1) '8 16,
pair MNpe i 157 JE
i Yi
ayment Type I
1

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A& mambear of COMPORIDMLCAD

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Head Office
205 Broddel] Road
Singapore 79701

Kindly nate thal no receipt shall be issued uniess requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT18060284
somrort

| g

Date: 18 June 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 09/06/2018 15:50 hrs

ALONG MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE X BAYFRONT AVE
INVOLVING SKUS5932L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHD4427K (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG KONG WEE (HUANG
GUANGWEI) IC NO S7338694B a registerad hirer-operator of Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a
rental rate $98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission 1o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Flease liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop direclly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agems Deul hips: vl i govsg/lm vrl/nction/msParnt Detm By AATFUNCTION .

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No.  Incident Date/Time Search Status  Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Mame

SKUS932L 09 Jun 2018 / 15:50:00 Surresiful A12 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Previous OK

e A

1arl 110672018, 9:25 AM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: Fﬁu 5932L (Insd veh)| Model: HYUNDAI SONATA
ISHD 4427K (TP veh)

Iﬂﬂn of Accident: 09/06/2018

Global Sum Settlemant [X] Yes ] [ 1 Mo

Repair Estimate .- 4.072.51

Final Repair Cost k- 2.728.50

Loss of Token Sum '$ 200.00 4days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 393.00 4 days

LTA / GIA Search Fes i B 749
[ctham_- |; s[ 0.00

Final Setilemert Sum (Global Sum) ¥ 3.250.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ 1] NOD (Kindly indicate
balow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ N BOLA S Mo
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL . o canana e
BOLA, Liahility: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD .5 3.250.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 28/11/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 1561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188607188R GST Aeg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Raf : CC4/ASM1B010582/K1hbig2

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 — I”IIII"II"‘II”'
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
1. f Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKU 5932L Veh. Inspected SHD 4427K
Policy No. GAOTB11G" Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MO0KeT Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition ¢
Make & Model HYUNDAISONATA c.c 1991
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. KMHET41VMCAB29563 Colour BLUE
Odometer 363637 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/680R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date DQ/082018 Inspection Date 11/06/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl RS B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6258 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg. MNo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-0607106-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, SHD 4427K
Qty Description of Parts Condition |/ mhﬂp‘gﬂ S
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 282.10 282 10
1|RADIATOR GRILLE U MOULDING (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 108.90 108.90
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 538.80 538,80
1|FRONT BUMPER LIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.80
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @$22 40 SERVICEABLE 44 80
(CONSISTENT)
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @$20.10 SERVICEABLE 40.20
(CONSISTENT)
1|HEADLAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 767.90 797.90
1|FRONT FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 593.00 593.00
2|FRONT FENDER SHIELD(LH/RH)@$86.00(CONSISTENT) |N/S TORN / O/S 172.00 86.00
SERVICEABLE
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP,LH (CONSISTENT) MISSING 145.00 145.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -556.52 -510.34
2,226.08 2,041.36
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) NECESSARY 200.00 200.00
@$100.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)
200.00 200.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 600.00 400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 500,00 400,00
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE. 50.00 20,00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120.00 60.00
TOWING 60.00 60.00
1.380.00 §70.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,806.08 3,211.36

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS.
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010582/K1hb3qg2




Page No.2 of 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010582/K1hb3g2

e

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automolive Assessor [ Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Aeport s made soinly for the use and bensfii of ihe Cheni nemed on the freni pags of his Report.
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